

COUNTIE(S): WASHINGTON

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015643.00
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 10/31/08

PROJECT(S): 015643.00

LOCATION(S): BAILEYVILLE, CULVERT REPLACEMENT

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____
NOTARY PUBLIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : BAILEYVILLE, CULVERT REPLACEMENT.

RANK							VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID		
1							000022		LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		\$ 459,380.00 100.0000%		
2							000416		T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.		\$ 489,300.00 106.5131%		
3							000491		MOOSEHORN LAND CO. D/B/A/ PEASLEY & O'HALLORAN CONST.		\$ 537,444.00 116.9933%		
=====													
				(1) 000022		(2) 000416		(3) 000491					
				LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.		PEASLEY & O'HALLORAN CONST.					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT				QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
ITEM DESCRIPTION										UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	

SECTION 0001				PROJECT ITEMS									
0010 203.25				250.000 CY		50.00000		12500.00		60.00000		15000.00	
GRANULAR BORROW										50.00000		12500.00	
0020 304.10				320.000 CY		45.00000		14400.00		45.00000		14400.00	
AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL										39.00000		12480.00	
0030 403.208				120.000 T		185.00000		22200.00		185.00000		22200.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE										210.00000		25200.00	
0040 403.213				90.000 T		185.00000		16650.00		185.00000		16650.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA BASE										210.00000		18900.00	
0050 409.15				10.000 G		30.00000		300.00		30.00000		300.00	
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED										30.00000		300.00	
0060 508.13				101.000 LS		12000.00000		12000.00		7600.00000		7600.00	
MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING										24000.00000		24000.00	
0070 534.71				1.000 LS		275000.00000		275000.00		300000.00000		300000.00	
PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT 2- 6' RISE										350000.00000		350000.00	
X 10' SPAN (OPEN END AREA)													
0080 610.08				70.000 CY		65.00000		4550.00		75.00000		5250.00	
PLAIN RIPRAP										75.00000		5250.00	
0090 613.319				10.000 SY		5.00000		50.00		50.00000		500.00	
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET										10.00000		100.00	
0100 620.58				160.000 SY		8.00000		1280.00		5.00000		800.00	
EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE										4.00000		640.00	
0110 629.05				10.000 HR		40.00000		400.00		40.00000		400.00	
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME										40.00000		400.00	

COUNTIE(S): WASHINGTON

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015643.00

=====

			(1) 000022		(2) 000416		(3) 000491	
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.		PEASLEY & O'HALLORAN CONST.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 631.12	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	160.00000	1600.00	125.00000	1250.00	175.00000	1750.00
0130 631.172	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	90.00000	900.00	95.00000	950.00	80.00000	800.00
0140 631.18	CHAIN SAW RENTAL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	55.00000	550.00	50.00000	500.00	60.00000	600.00
0150 639.19	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1.000 EA	7000.00000	7000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0160 652.39	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	35000.00000	35000.00	45000.00000	45000.00	26100.00000	26100.00
0170 656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	3500.00000	3500.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0180 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	45000.00000	45000.00	50000.00000	50000.00	38424.00000	38424.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	459,380.00	\$	489,300.00	\$	537,444.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	459,380.00	\$	489,300.00	\$	537,444.00